Date
12/9

12/16

12/19

12/21

12/26

12/27

1/3

1/6

1/11

1/13

1/17

1/20

1/23

1/26

1/30

2/2

2/6

2/9

2011-12 AUSTIN BOYS' BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Opponent

@ Galeton (Galeton, PA)
Location: Galeton High School
Box Score

@ Bucktail (Farwell, PA)
Location: Bucktail High School
Box Score

Sheffield (Sheffield, PA)
Game Details: TBA
Box Score

@ Williamson (Tioga, PA)
Location: Williamson High School
Box Score

Smethport ﬁSmethport, PA)
Game Details: TBA
Box Score

Port Allegany (Port Allegany, PA)
Game Details: TBA
Box Score

Cameron County (Emporium, PA)
Location: Austin High School
Box Score

@ Port Allegany (Port Allegany, PA)
Game Details: NTL
Box Score

Coudersport (Coudersport, PA)
Game Details: TBA
Box Score

@ Oswayo Valley (Shinglehouse, PA)
Location: Oswayo Valley High School
Box Score

@ Northern Potter (Ulysses, PA)
Location: Northern Potter High School
Box Score

Smethport (Smethport, PA)
Location: Austin High School
Box Score

Otto-Eldred (Duke Center, PA)
Location: Austin High School
Box Score

@ Cameron County (Emporium, PA
Location: Cameron County High School
Box Score

Port Allegany (Port Allegany, PA)
Game Details: NTL
Box Score

@ Coudersport (Coudersport, PA)
Location: Coudersport High School
Box Score

Oswayo Valley (Shinglehouse, PA)
Location: Austin High School
Box Score

Northern Potter (Ulysses, PA)
Location: Austin High School
Box Score

Result
39 - 28Loss

59 - 43Loss

59 - 37Loss

58 - 25Loss

54 - 35Loss

69 - 33Loss

55 - 32Loss

57 - 24Loss

76 - 34Loss

62 - 48Loss

58 - 46Lo0ss

75 - 51Loss

52 - 51Win

52 - 33Loss

48 - 29Loss

68 - 30Loss

77 - 74Win

42 - 39Loss



2/11

2/13

2/15

Bucktail (Farwell, PA)
Location: Austin High School

Smethport (Smethport, PA)
Game Details: TBA
Box Score

Otto-Eldred (Duke Center, PA)
Game Details: TBA
Box Score

61-39Loss

82 - 41Loss

45 - 29Loss



