	2011-12 AUSTIN BOYS' BASKETBALL SCHEDULE	
Date	Opponent	Result
12/9	@ Galeton (Galeton, PA) Location: Galeton High School Box Score	39 - 28Loss
12/16	@ Bucktail (Farwell, PA) Location: Bucktail High School Box Score	59 - 43Loss
12/19	Sheffield (Sheffield, PA) Game Details: TBA Box Score	59 - 37Loss
12/21	@ Williamson (Tioga, PA) Location: Williamson High School Box Score	58 - 25Loss
12/26	Smethport (Smethport, PA) Game Details: TBA Box Score	54 - 35Loss
12/27	Port Allegany (Port Allegany, PA) Game Details: TBA Box Score	69 - 33Loss
1/3	Cameron County (Emporium, PA) Location: Austin High School Box Score	55 - 32Loss
1/6	 @ Port Allegany (Port Allegany, PA) Game Details: NTL Box Score 	57 - 24Loss
1/11	Coudersport (Coudersport, PA) Game Details: TBA Box Score	76 - 34Loss
1/13	 @ Oswayo Valley (Shinglehouse, PA) Location: Oswayo Valley High School Box Score 	62 - 48Loss
1/17	 @ Northern Potter (Ulysses, PA) Location: Northern Potter High School Box Score 	58 - 46Loss
1/20	Smethport (Smethport, PA) Location: Austin High School Box Score	75 - 51Loss
1/23	Otto-Eldred (Duke Center, PA) Location: Austin High School Box Score	52 - 51Win
1/26	 @ Cameron County (Emporium, PA) Location: Cameron County High School Box Score 	52 - 33Loss
1/30	Port Allegany (Port Allegany, PA) Game Details: NTL Box Score	48 - 29Loss
2/2	@ Coudersport (Coudersport, PA) Location: Coudersport High School Box Score	68 - 30Loss
2/6	Oswayo Valley (Shinglehouse, PA) Location: Austin High School Box Score	77 - 74Win
2/9	Northern Potter (Ulysses, PA) Location: Austin High School Box Score	42 - 39Loss

2/11	Bucktail (Farwell, PA) Location: Austin High School	61-39Loss
2/13	Smethport (Smethport, PA) Game Details: TBA Box Score	82 - 41Loss
2/15	Otto-Eldred (Duke Center, PA) Game Details: TBA Box Score	45 - 29Loss